1 / 21 SKB378-DA-001,A/1
深圳市天工测控技术有限公司
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd SKB378 规格书 datasheet
SKB378 规格书
蓝牙5.2 模组
SKB378 Datasheet
BLE 5.2 Module
文档信息 Document information

SKB378 modules are put into tray and 528 units per tray. Each tray is ‘dry’ and vacuum packaging.
Figure 11: SKB378 Packaging
12. 订购信息 Ordering Information
Module No.
Part
number
Product State Note
SKB378-CXPI 0947101 MP BG22C224,带 32k晶体_不带屏蔽盖_板载天线_工业级
SKB378-CSPI 0947102 Sample BG22C224,带 32k晶体_带屏蔽盖_板载天线_工业级
SKB378-CXEI 0947103 Sample BG22C224,带 32k晶体_不带屏蔽盖_外接天线_工业级
SKB378-CSEI 0947104 Sample BG22C224,带 32k晶体_带屏蔽盖_外接天线_工业级
SKB378A-XXPI 0947105 Sample BG22C112,不带 32k晶体_不带屏蔽盖_板载天线_工业级
SKB378A-CXPI 0947106 Sample BG22C112,带 32k晶体_不带屏蔽盖_板载天线_工业级
SKB378A-CSPI 0947107 Sample BG22C112,带 32k晶体_带屏蔽盖_板载天线_工业级
21 / 21 SKB378-DA-001,A/1
深圳市天工测控技术有限公司
Skylab M&C Technology Co., Ltd SKB378 规格书 datasheet
尾缀含义 Sub-fix definition
SKB378(A)-1234
字符位置/Character position 值/Value 含义/Meaning
（A)
- SKB378默认使用 BG22C224
A SKB378A使用 BG22C112
1
C 支持 32.768kHz晶体 32.768kHz Crystal support
X 不支持 Not support
2